



BILL TO: 5K TRANSPORTATION MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LLC 202 THOMAS RIDGE BARDSTOWN, KY 40004

INVOICE DATE: 03/07/2025 INVOICE #: R80351 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 04/07/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
03/06/2025		10039 Highgrove Rd, Bloomfield, KY 40008-7178, USA - 214 S Main Street, Moorefield, WV 26836, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00

#### TOTAL

\$1,400.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



270 Parkway Dr Bardstown, KY 40004 **Docket:** MC005793 **Phone:** 502-233-8402 **Fax:** 502-849-0801

# LOAD CONFIRMATION

Load #	39156
Date	03/06/2025
Equipment	Reefer/Van
Equipment Length	53'
Weight	40000 lbs
Commodity	Flour / Bagged
Distance	435 miles

### **Carrier Information**

ZIGI FREIGHT INC	MC Number	MC00944686	Driver	Driver not set
6850 W 63RD STREET	Primary Contact	Leo	Phone	
CHICAGO, IL 60638	Phone	630-485-7370	Email	
(630) 485-7370	Fax		Fax	

#### **Notes and References**

Reference(s) PO# 4530685850 20PLTS/40,000LBS \*\*MUST BE FOOD GRADE TRAILER-CLEAN, DRY, ODOR FREE & SWEPT OUT PRIOR TO ARRIVAL TO 5K OFFICE FOR INSPECTION\*\* THERE WILL BE A \$50 CLEANING FEE IF TRAILER IS NOT SWEPT AND CLEANED OUT PRIOR TO ARRIVAL TO THE 5K OFFICE\*\*

### Stops / Actions

#	Action	Date/Time	Location	Contact
1	Pickup	03/06/25 14:00 - 15:00	Blend Pak Inc 10039 Highgrove Rd Bloomfield, KY 40008-7178 USA	Alan/Zac <b>Phone:</b> 502-252-8000
	Notes: **MUS	BE FOOD GRADE TRAILER-CLEAN, DF	RY, ODOR FREE & SWEPT OUT PRIOR TO	O ARRIVAL TO THE SHIPPER**
2	Delivery	03/07/25 06:00 - 12:00	Moorefield Prepared Foods (Moorefield, WV) 214 S MAIN STREET Moorefield, WV 26836 USA	Receiving Phone: 304-538-1458

## **Pay Items**

Description	Notes	Quantity	Rate	Amount
Flat Rate		1	1400.00	1400.00

Total

\*\*DRIVER MUST CALL IN FOR DISPATCH\*\*

Company Contacts:

JODY / Director of Operations -(24 HOUR CONTACT 502-507-5853)

AMY (502) 233-8008 / Office Manager

KATIE (502) 233-8639 / Carrier Rep

MOLLY (502) 233-8365 / Carrier Rep

TRISH (502) 233-8425 / Carrier Rep

Detention notifications must be sent in via email to <u>billing@5klog.com</u> (MUST NOTIFY 5K TMS AS YOU GO INTO DETENTION AT SHIPPER AND/OR RECEIVER)

CARRIER,((DISPATCHER), AND DRIVER AGREE THAT WEIGHTS COMMUNICATED ON THIS RATE CONFIRMATION ARE ESTIMATES AND DO NOT EFFECT NEGOTIATED, AGREED UPON RATE

Ι

I

1400.00

ANY DIRECTIONS COMMUNICATED VIA THIS LOAD TENDER, BY A CUSTOMER OR BY 5K TMS ORALLY OR WRITTEN ARE FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY.

\*\*Send in invoice, legible POD and copy of rate confirmation to BILLING@5KLOG.COM. IF CARRIER SENDS IN PAPERWORK VIA USPS THERE WILL BE A \$25 FEE FOR PROCESSING\*\*

BILLING MAY BE REACHED AT (502) 233-8356 or billing@5klog.com

**Driver Name** 

Driver Cell Phone #

Leo Djordjevic Signature

**Print Name** 

Date

	3/6/2025	DII	LL OI			1.1.1		2967(
1.0		DEL	IVERY INF	ORMATIC	DN:			
Carrier:	5K LOGISTICS	From:	BLEND PAK,	INC.	Order	A:	INV0000412	268
		P. O. #:	4530685850		Cust. #	t:	PILPRI	
		CONSI	GNMENT IN	FORMAT	ION:			
onsign	MOOREFIELD WV PREPARED	Address	214 S MAIN 51	REET	Addres	s2:		
hty:	MOOREFIELD	State, ZIP:	WV, 26836-125	58				
		BIL	LING INFO	RMATIO	N :		CAR STORES	
Bill To:	PILGRAMS PRIDE CORPORAT	Address1:	PO Box 5000		Addres	182:		
Dity:	Pittsburg	State, ZIP:	TX, 75686					
Cerms:								
	Section 7 of Conditions of applicable bill of lad tatement: The carrier shall not make delivery of					n the con	signor, the consignor	shall sign the
No. Paci	ages	DI	ESCRIPTION				Weight	Hazardous
796	to *****	SUMMA	RY: See Desc	riptions B	elow ***** :		39800	NO
745	14540-3 SOUTH	IFRN MARIN	ADE W/O DILL :	3010143021		1410	796 - 06525	NO
5 PAL EAL N	TUMBER 9168071	J			DEG MAR Byllecle	] ] j 7 20 [.X.		
6 PAL EAL N	LETS TUMBER 9168071		PPER INFO	RMATIO	Byllede	3 7 20 1 X :	25 D	
6 PAL EAL N RAIL	LETS TUMBER 9168071		PPER INFO 10039 High		Byllede	1Xi	025 02-252-8000	
6 PAL EAL N RAIL	LETS TUMBER 9168071 ER NUMBER M9494	SHI	10039 High	Grove Rd.	N:	e: 5	llen S	
6 PAL EAL N RAIL Shipper: Address: hipper he hich gove	LETS TUMBER 9168071 ER NUMBER MQJQJC Blend Pak, Inc. arby certifies that he/she is familiar with all the rns the transportation of this shipment, and the this shipment has not been subjected to a valid	SHI Address: City,STZ e terms and cond e said terms and ated pathogen k	10039 High IP: Bloomfield, ditions of the said Bil conditions are heart sill step.	Grove Rd. KY 40008 I of Lading, includy agreed to by th	N: Phon Fax: ading those on the base he shipper and accep	e: 5 5 ck thereo ted by th	02-252-8000 502-252-8001 50, set forth in the class eir self and their assi	gns. The product
6 PAL EAL N RAIL Shipper: Address: hipper he hich gove comprising ECEIVE assification soutents a soutract as deliver t estimation niform D	LETS TUMBER 9168071 ER NUMBER M9J9J0 Blend Pak, Inc. arby certifies that be/she is familiar with all the rns the transportation of this shipment, and the	SHI Address: City,STZ city,STZ eterms and cond said terms and ated pathogen k ontracts that hav carrier and are marked, consign on of the proper n. It is mutually all or in any said icial, Southern, "	10039 High IP: Bloomfield, ditions of the said Bil conditions are heart dill step. ve been agreed upon available to the ship ted, and destined as i ty under contract), a y agreed, as top each 1 property, that ever Western, and Illinois	Grove Rd. KY 40008 I of Lading, inclu- by agreed to by d in writing betwee per, on request; ( ndicated above, ) gree to carry to 0 carrier of all or y service perform ; Freight Classifi	N: Phon Fax: reding those on the basis he shipper and accept the property described which said carrier (this its usual place of deli any of said property ned hereunder shall	e: 5 5 ck thereo ted by th eshipped above, ne word o very at s over all be subject	602-252-8000 502-252-8001 502-252-8001 50, set forth in the class eir self and their assi r, if applicable, other in apparent goof ord carrier being underst aid destination, if on or any portion of said et to all the terms and	gns. The product wise to the rates, ler, except as noto ood through this its route, otherwi I route to conditions of the
6 PAL EAL N RAIL hipper: ddress: hipper he hich gove mprising ECEIVE assification deliver to stination deliver to stination ipment, o TL trailer	LETS TUMBER 9168071 ER NUMBER MGJGGG Blend Pak, Inc. arby certifies that be/she is familiar with all the rns the transportation of this shipment, and the this shipment has not been subjected to a valid D, subject to individually determined rates or c sons and rules that have been established by the and condition of contents of package unknown), meaning any person or corporation in possessi o another carrier on the route to said destinatio o another carrier on the route to said destinatio on at as to each party at any time interested in omestic Straight Bill of Lading set forth (1) Off	SHI Address: City,STZ city,STZ	10039 High IP: Bloomfield, ditions of the said Bil conditions are heart sill step. ve been agreed upon available to the ship hed, and destined as i ty under contract), a y agreed, as top each 1 property, that ever Western, and Illinois his is a motor carrie ons, hazardous mate	Grove Rd. KY 40008 I of Lading, inclu by agreed to by the in writing betwee per, on request; indicated above, gree to carry to carrier of all or y service perform 5 Freight Classifi r shipment.	N : Phon Fax: Iding those on the ban he shipper and accep ten the carrier and th the property describy which said carrier (th its usual place of deli any of said property ned hereunder shall cation in effect on the materials or any prod	e: 5 5 ck thereot ted by th te shipped d above, ne word of very at s over all be subject e date he ucts that	602-252-8000 502-252-8001 502-252-8001 50, set forth in the class cir self and their assi r, if applicable, other in apparent goof ord carrier being underst aid destination, if on or any portion of said t to all the terms and reof, if this is a rail o expose the product to	gns. The product wise to the rates, ler, except as not ood through this its route, otherwi I route to conditions of the r rail water
6 PAL EAL N RAIL Shipper: Address: hipper he hick gove supprising ECEIVE assification outract as deliver to stination ifform D ipment, o	LETS TUMBER 9168071 ER NUMBER MGJGGG Blend Pak, Inc. arby certifies that be/she is familiar with all the ras the transportation of this shipment, and the this shipment has not been subjected to a valid D, subject to individually determined rates or co ans and rules that have been established by the nd condition of contents of package unknown), meaning any person or corporation in possessi o another carrier on the route to said destination , and as to each party at any time interested in omestic Straight Bill of Lading set forth (1) Off r (2) in the applicable motor carriers classifica rs must be sealed/padlocked for delivery. Do n	SHI Address: City,STZ city,STZ	10039 High IP: Bloomfield, ditions of the said Bil conditions are heart sill step. ve been agreed upon available to the ship hed, and destined as i ty under contract), a y agreed, as top each 1 property, that ever Western, and Illinois his is a motor carrie ons, hazardous mate	Grove Rd. KY 40008 I of Lading, inclu yy agreed to by the in writing betwee per, on request; i indicated above, igree to carry to carrier of all or y service perform s Freight Classifi r shipment. rials, aromatic n or any damaged,	N : Phon Fax: Iding those on the back he shipper and accept the property describy which said carrier (the tits usual place of deliant any of said property ned hereunder shall cation in effect on the haterials or any prod lost or rejected prod Freight Ch	e: 5 5 ck thereo ted by th e shipped d above, ne word o very at s over all be subjece e date he ucts that uct(s) wi	602-252-8000 502-252-8001 502-252-8001 50, set forth in the classic in apparent goof ordi- carrier being underst aid destination, if on or any portion of said t to all the terms and reof, if this is a rail of expose the product to thin these expectation	gns. The product wise to the rates, ler, except as note ood through this its route, otherwi I route to conditions of the r rail water o foreign materia 15.
6 PAL EAL N RAIL Shipper: Address: hipper he hick gove supprising ECEIVE assification outract as deliver to stination ifform D ipment, o	LETS TUMBER 9168071 ER NUMBER MGJGGG Blend Pak, Inc. arby certifies that be/she is familiar with all the ras the transportation of this shipment, and the this shipment has not been subjected to a valid D, subject to individually determined rates or co ans and rules that have been established by the nd condition of contents of package unknown), meaning any person or corporation in possessi o another carrier on the route to said destination , and as to each party at any time interested in omestic Straight Bill of Lading set forth (1) Off r (2) in the applicable motor carriers classifica rs must be sealed/padlocked for delivery. Do n	SHI Address: City,STZ eterms and cond esaid terms and ated pathogen k carrier and are carrier and are marked, consign on of the proper n. It is mutually all or in any said icial, Southern,' tion or tariff if t ot ship with polse b, etc.). Carrier	10039 High IP: Bloomfield, ditions of the said Bil conditions are heart sill step. ve been agreed upon available to the ship hed, and destined as i ty under contract), a y agreed, as top each 1 property, that ever Western, and Illinois his is a motor carrie ons, hazardous mate	Grove Rd. KY 40008 I of Lading, inclu by agreed to by the in writing betwee per, on request; indicated above, gree to carry to carrier of all or y service perform 5 Freight Classifi r shipment.	N : Phon Fax: Iding those on the back he shipper and accept ten the carrier and the the property describy which said carrier (the tits usual place of deli any of said property ned hereunder shall cation in effect on the haterials or any prod lost or rejected prod	e: 5 5 ck thereo ted by th e shipped d above, ne word o very at s over all be subjece e date he ucts that uct(s) wi	602-252-8000 502-252-8001 502-252-8001 50, set forth in the classic in apparent goof ordi- carrier being underst aid destination, if on or any portion of said t to all the terms and reof, if this is a rail of expose the product to thin these expectation	gns. The product wise to the rates, ier, except as note ood through this its route, otherwii I route to conditions of the r rail water o foreign materia 15. Initial

Blend Pak, Inc. PO Box 458,BloomfieldKY40008 Printed on: 3/6/2025 www.blendpak.com 1

